
Date: - 28.03.2018

teI.2}iqer No. 842- Surgical Scrub containing chrorhexidine Gruconate solution Ip / IIBpcL
lPct2017-18

2) Tender No. 844- Instrument Sterilant containing Sodium Perborate Monohydrate 50 o/o w/w . /
I{BPCL /PC/2017-18

Managing Director, (procurement cell), Haffkine Bio pharmaceutical corporation Ltd.,
Mumbai had invited tenders in two envelope systems from erigibre bidders for medicines for
various Govemment Medical Colleges and Hospitals in Maharashtra.

Revised schedule for the said tender during first extension period is as folrows

For detailed information, the interested bidders may visit the website https://mahatenders.sov.in

For e-tendering help/ information, please contact.
Website: - https://mahatenders.sov.in
Contact No.l800-233-73 I 5,91-7878107995,
7878007973
Email - eproc.support@maharashtra.sov.in

IIAFFKINE BIO PHARMACf,UTICAL CORPORATION LIMITEI)
(Procurement CeIl)

Tet No. 022-24100478
E-mail- procurementcell@vaccinehaffkine.com

Acharya Donde Marg, Parel, Mumbai 400 012 ( INDIA)

+91-7878107986,+ 91-7878007972 and +91-

ger
Haflkine Bio Pharmaceutical Corporation Ltd.,

(Procurement CeIl), Mumbai.

Sr.
No.

Tender
No.

Period ofsale, preparation and
submission of bid

Date of Bid
Closing Bid Opening

1
E-442,
E-844

From 25.04.2018,

10.00 am

to

07.06.2018

up to l4:00 hrs.

07 .06.2018 at
l4:00 hls.

09.06.2018 at

l4:00 hrs.

F'IRST EXTENSION


